     One of best selling in the world.
▲ A built in overload valve and totally sealed hydraulic pump.
▲ German seal kit offers long span life of pump for 1.6 years warranty.
▲ Heavy duty and reinforced forks for greatest strength and durability.
▲ Entry rollers prevent physical exertion of the operator and protect load rollers and pallet.
▲ Maintenance free oiless bushings at key points offer you less operating force and longer span
     life of pallet truck.
▲ Conforms to EN1757-2.

Characteristics
1.1 Manufacturer PE
1.2 Model designation WP 10-20
1.3 Drive unit Battery
1.4 Operator type Walkie
1.5 Load capacity Q (kg) 2000
1.6 Load center c (mm) 600
1.8 Load distance (Raised/ Lowered) x (mm) 874/ 965 894/ 985
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1454 1474
Weights
2.1 Service weight (Incl. battery) kg 610
2.2 Axle loading, laden operator/load side kg 870/ 1740
2.3 Axle loading, unladen operator/load side kg 458/ 152
Wheels, Chassis
3.1 Tyre type PU/ PU
3.2 Tyre size, operator side Φ266X126
3.3 Tyre size, load side Φ80x120, Φ80X80
3.4 Balance wheels (dimensions) Φ85x50
3.5 Wheels, number operator/load side (x=drive wheels) 1x+ 2/ 4
Dimensions
4.4 Lift height h3 (mm) 120
4.9 Height of tiller arm in operating position, min/ max h14 (mm) 1280, 1190/ 770
4.15 Fork height, lowered h13 (mm) 85
4.19 Overall length l1 (mm) 1802 1852
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 (mm) 780
4.21 Overall width b1/ b2 (mm) 764
4.22 Fork dimensions s/ e/ l (mm) 55/ 185/ 1150 55/ 185/  1200
4.25 Fork spread, min/ max b5 (mm) 540/ 685
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 (mm) 35
4.33 Aisle width, 1000×1200 pallet crossways Ast (mm) 1912
4.34 Aisle width, 800×1200 pallet lengthways Ast (mm) 2102
4.35 Outer turning radius Wa (mm) 1667 1688
Performance
5.1 Travel speed, laden/ unladen km/ h 4.6/ 5.9
5.2 Lifting speed, laden/ unladen m/ s 0.051/ 0.06
5.3 Lowering speed, laden/ unladen m/ s 0.052/ 0.059
5.8 Maximum gradeability, laden/ unladen S 2 5 min. % 5/ 7
5.10 Service brake Mechanical
Drive
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min. kW 0.93
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 2.2
6.4 Battery voltage/ rated capacity (5h) V/ Ah 24/ 210
6.5 Battery weight kg 220
Battery compartment  dimensions l/ w/ h mm 740x220x560
Battery type Industry battery
Others
8.1 Type of drive control DC
Manufacturer CURTIS
8.4 Sound level at operator's ear dB (A) 70
x
1
Hand Lift 18
Electric Pallet Truck WP 15 - 20
Hand Lift 19
LIFTKAZ
Email : sales@liftkaz.com
Product Catalog
h1
3
h1
4
b1
e
b5
Electric Pallet Truck 2.0t
Characteristics
1.1 Manufacturer PE
1.2 Model designation WP15-20
1.3 Drive unit Battery
1.4 Operator type Rider
1.5 Load capacity Q (kg) 2000
1.6 Load center c (mm) 600
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1375
Wheels, Chassis
3.1 Tyre type PU/ PU
3.2 Tyre size, operator side Φ248X75
3.3 Tyre size, load side Φ80x120 （single ）, Φ80X80 （double）
3.4 Balance wheels (dimensions) Φ115x55
3.5 Wheels, number operator/load side (x=drive wheels) 1x+ 2/ 2 or 4
Dimensions
4.9 Height of tiller arm in operating position, min/ max h14 (mm) 750/ 1385
4.15 Fork height, lowered h13 (mm) 85
4.19 Overall length l1 (mm) 1750
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 (mm) 600
4.21 Overall width b1/ b 2 (mm) 725
4.22 Fork dimensions s/ e/ l (mm) 55/ 185/ 1150 or 1200
4.25 Fork spread, min/ max b5 (mm) 540 / 685
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 (mm) 35
4.33 Aisle width, 1000×1200 pallet crossways Ast (mm) 1940
4.34 Aisle width, 800×1200 pallet lengthways Ast (mm) 1900
4.35 Outer turning radius Wa (mm) 1575
Performance
5.1 Travel speed, laden/ unladen km/ h 3.5/ 3.5
5.2 Lifting speed, laden/ unladen m/ s 0.056/ 0.06
5.3 Lowering speed, laden/ unladen m/ s 0.057/ 0.059
5.8 Maximum gradeability, laden/ unladen S2 5 min. % 5/ 7
5.10 Service brake Electromagnetic
Drive
6.1 Drive motor rating S 2 60 min. kW 1.5
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 2
6.4 Battery voltage/ rated capacity (5h) V/ Ah 24/ 210
6.5 Battery weight kg 200
Battery compartment dimensions l/ w/ h mm 650/ 200/ 575
Battery type Industry battery
Others
8.1 Type of drive control AC
Manufacturer CURTIS
8.4 Sound level at operator's ear dB (A) 75
8.6 Steering Power steering
Q
c
l
y
l 2
l 1
Hand Lift 20
Electric  Pallet  Truck WP 46 - 25
Hand Lift 21
LIFTKAZ
Email : sales@liftkaz.com
Product Catalog
h1
3
h3
m
2
b5
b1
 Electric Pallet Truck 2.5 t
Characteristics
1.1 Manufacturer PE
1.2 Model designation WP46-25
1.3 Drive unit Battery
1.4 Operator type Rider
1.5 Load capacity Q (kg) 2500
1.6 Load center c (mm) 600
1.8 Load distance (Raised/ Lowered) x (mm) 885/ 972 905/ 992
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1430 1450
Weights
2.1 Service weight (Incl. battery) kg 753
2.2 Axle loading, laden operator/load side kg 962/ 1788
2.3 Axle loading, unladen operator/load side kg 563/ 187
Wheels, Chassis
3.1 Tyre type PU/ PU
3.2 Tyre size, operator side Φ248X75
3.3 Tyre size, load side Φ80x120, Φ80X80
3.4 Balance wheels (dimensions) Φ138x60.5
3.5 Wheels, number operator/load side (x=drive wheels) 1x+ 2/2 or 4
Dimensions
4.4 Lift height h3 (mm) 120
4.9 Height of tiller arm in operating position, min/ max h14 (mm) 1300(+180), 1200(+180)/940(+180)
4.15 Fork height, lowered h13 (mm) 85
4.19 Overall length l1 (mm) 1770/1820(+70folded)(+440unfolded)
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 (mm) 620(+70folded)(+440unfolded)
4.21 Overall width b1/ b2 (mm) 802
4.22 Fork dimensions s/ e/ l (mm) 55/ 185/ 1150 55/ 185/ 1200
4.25 Fork spread, min/ max b5 (mm) 540 / 685
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 (mm) 35
4.33 Aisle width, 1000×1200 pallet crossways Ast (mm) 1912 (folded)
4.34 Aisle width, 800×1200 pallet lengthways Ast (mm) 2102 (folded)
4.35 Outer turning radius Wa (mm) 1684 (folded) 1705 (folded)
Performance
5.1 Travel speed, laden/ unladen km/ h 4/6
5.2 Lifting speed, laden/ unladen m/ s 0.056/ 0.06
5.3 Lowering speed, laden/ unladen m/ s 0.057/ 0.059
5.8 Maximum gradeability, laden/ unladen S2 5 min. % 5/ 7
5.10 Service brake Electromagnetic
Drive
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min. kW 1.5
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 2
6.4 Battery voltage/ rated capacity (5h) V/ Ah 24/ 210
6.5 Battery weight kg 205
Battery compartment dimensions l/ w/ h mm 610x280x470
Battery type Industry battery
Others
8.1 Type of drive control AC
Manufacturer CURTIS
8.4 Sound level at operator's ear dB (A) 70
8.6 Steering Power steering
x
l1
Hand Lift 22
Minimover Electric Pallet Truck WP 61 - 13
Hand Lift 23
LIFTKAZ
Email : sales@liftkaz.com
Product Catalog
jenwit
Sticky Note
Marked set by jenwit
EA15 EA20 EA25
1 Manipulation
2 Drive unit
3 Operator type
4 Load capacity Q   kg 1500 2000 2500
5 Load center C   mm
6 Load distance,centre of drive axle to fork back X   mm
7 Wheelbase Y   mm
1 Truck Weight(without battery) kg
2 Axle loading,loaded(front/rear) kg
3 Axle loading,unloaded(front/rear) kg